
ST. ANN CHURCH 

EM SCHEDULE – JULY 16 TO DEC. 31, 2023 

Sunday, July 16: 

8:00 AM:   Erica Lavoie  Karina Lovett   

9:30 AM:   Diane Latour  Martin Harvey   

       

Sunday, July 23: 

8:00 AM:   Sandra Gaughan  Terry Gaughan   

9:30 AM:   Jackie Taber  Gil Lavoie   

 

Sunday, July 30: 

8:00 AM:   Erica Lavoie  Karina Lovett 

9:30 AM:   Diane Latour  Martin Harvey 

      

Sunday, Aug. 6: 

8:00 AM:   Sandra Gaughan  Terry Gaughan   

9:30 AM:   Jackie Taber  Gil Lavoie    

         

Sunday, Aug. 13: 

8:00 AM:   Erica Lavoie  Karina Lovett  

9:30 AM:   Diane Latour  Martin Harvey   

           

Sunday, Aug. 20: 

8:00 AM:   Sandra Gaughan  Terry Gaughan  

9:30 AM:   Jackie Taber  Gil Lavoie   

        

Sunday, Aug. 27: 

8:00 AM:   Sandra Gaughan  Terry Gaughan    

9:30 AM:   Diane Latour  Martin Harvey   

         

Sunday, Sept. 3: 

8:00 AM:   Erica Lavoie  Karina Lovett  

9:30 AM:   Jackie Taber  Gil Lavoie   

 

Sunday, Sept. 10: 

8:00 AM:   Erica Lavoie  Karina Lovett  

9:30 AM:   Diane Latour  Martin Harvey 

 

Sunday, Sept. 17: 

8:00 AM:   Sandra Gaughan  Terry Gaughan 

9:30 AM:   Jackie Taber  Gil Lavoie 

 

Sunday, Sept. 24: 

8:00 AM:   Erica Lavoie  Karina Lovett 

9:30 AM:   Diane Latour  Martin Harvey 

 

Sunday, Oct. 1: 

8:00 AM:   Sandra Gaughan  Terry Gaughan 

9:30 AM:   Jackie Taber  Gil Lavoie 



 

Sunday, Oct. 8: 

8:00 AM:   Erica Lavoie  Karina Lovett 

9:30 AM:   Diane Latour  Martin Harvey 

  

Sunday, Oct. 15: 

8:00 AM:   Sandra Gaughan  Terry Gaughan 

9:30 AM:   Jackie Taber  Gil Lavoie 

 

Sunday, Oct. 22: 

8:00 AM:   Sandra Gaughan  Terry Gaughan 

9:30 AM:   Diane Latour  Martin Harvey 

 

Sunday, Oct. 29: 

8:00 AM:   Erica Lavoie  Karina Lovett 

9:30 AM:   Jackie Taber  Gil Lavoie 

 

Sunday, Nov. 5: 

8:00 AM:   Erica Lavoie  Karina Lovett 

9:30 AM:   Diane Latour  Martin Harvey 

 

Sunday, Nov. 12: 

8:00 AM:   Sandra Gaughan  Terry Gaughan 

9:30 AM:   Jackie Taber  Gil Lavoie 

 

Sunday, Nov. 19: 

8:00 AM:   Sandra Gaughan  Terry Gaughan 

9:30 AM:   Diane Latour  Martin Harvey 

 

Sunday, Nov. 26: 

8:00 AM:   Erica Lavoie  Karina Lovett 

9:30 AM:   Jackie Taber  Gil Lavoie 

 

Sunday, Dec. 3: 

8:00 AM:   Erica Lavoie  Karina Lovett 

9:30 AM:   Diane Latour  Martin Harvey 

 

Sunday, Dec. 10: 

8:00 AM:   Sandra Gaughan  Terry Gaughan 

9:30 AM:   Jackie Taber  Gil Lavoie 

 

Sunday, Dec. 17: 

8:00 AM:   Sandra Gaughan  Terry Gaughan 

9:30 AM:   Diane Latour  Martin Harvey 

 

Sunday, Dec. 31: 

8:00 AM:   Erica Lavoie  Karina Lovett 

9:30 AM:   Jackie Taber  Gil Lavoie 

**Christmas – A separate sign up will be sent out** 


